Flaschenweine Schweiz
Weisse

1107
1106
1101
1100
1104
1103
930

Rosé

1137
Rot
1132
1133

1135

St.-Saphorin

St. Saphorin

Yvorne “ Clos du Rocher”
Yvorne « Clos du Rocher «
Dezaley

Dezaley

Aigle des Murailles

Rosé Infinito Santi

Hallauer Pinot Noir

»

Malanser ,,Cottinelli

Aigle Rouge

7,5dl
3/8
7,5 dl
3/8
7,5dl
3/8
7,5dl

7,5dl

7,5dl
7,5dl
7,5dl

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.
Fr.

Fr.

44 .-
25.-
47 .-
26.-
47 .-
26.-
55.-

36.-

39.-
46.-

44.-



Flaschenweine Italien
Weiss

1154

Rot

1118
1171
1160
1175
1151
1000

1153

Pino Grigio Pirovano

La Serre Nuove

Amarone Costasera Masi
Amarone Valpolicella Santi
Ripasso Valpolicella Casa Lupo
Primitivo Merlot Talo

Primitivo Sessantanni

Aglianico Verbo

1156 Morellino di Scansano

Flaschenweine Frankreich

Rot

1139 Chateau Siran Margaux 20117,5dl

1112

Chateau Siran Margaux

Dessertwein - Weiss

1138

Sauternes Bordeaux 2000 3/8

7,5d1

7,5dl
7,5d1
7,5d1
7.5dl
7,5dl
7,5dl
7,5dl

7.5dl

3/8

Fr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

35.-

95.-
75.-
57.-
39.-
37 .-
65.-
36.-

39.-

59.-
31.-

39.-



Flaschenweine Spanien

Rot

1142 Los Monteros Valencia 7,5dl Fr.

1170 Tinto Pesquera Reserva 7,5dl Fr.
[ ] 22 [

Flaschenweine Osterreich

Weiss

1174 Elfenhof Griiner Veltliner 7,5dl Fr.

Rot

1166 Elfenhof Zweigelt exclusiv 7,5d1 Fr.

1166 Elfenhof Blaufrankisch 7,5dl Fr.
[ (] [

Flaschenweine Californien

Rot

1183 Claret Diamond ,Collecton Francis Coppola “ 7,5dl Fr.

Flaschenweine Australien
Rot

1144 Koonunga Hill Shiraz Cabernet 7,5dl Fr.

37.-
65.-

32.-

49.-
35.-

46.-

36.-



Champagner

1230
1231
1224

1228
1227
1227

Nicolas Feuillatte
Nicolas Feuillatte

Nicolas Feuillatte

Prosecco Zonin DOC
Prosecco

Prosecco

7,5dl
3/8

Piccolo

7,5 dl
Piccolo

1dl

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.

Fr.

65.00
34.00

22.00

43.00
12.00
6.00



